

					Razorback LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X		1 General condition and mobilization Remove & Dispose of Media from Existing Filter	1	LS	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00
X		2 Vessel	2200	FT3	\$48.00	\$105,600.00
X		3 Clean, Prepare, and Coat Filter Vessel Interior	4	EA	\$37,000.00	\$148,000.00
X		4 Remove and Replace Filter Vessel Feet	16	EA	\$4,000.00	\$64,000.00
X		5 Repair, Prepare, and Coat Manway Hatches	8	EA	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
X		6 Furnish and Place Pressure Filter Gravel Media	4	EA	\$48,000.00	\$192,000.00
X		7 Furnish and Place Pressure Filter Sand Media	4	EA	\$13,000.00	\$52,000.00
X		8 Furnish and Place Pressure Filter Anthracite Media	4	EA	\$31,000.00	\$124,000.00
X		9 Replace 2" SS316 Pipe Nipple	1	EA	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
X		10 Replace Unistrut Pipe Supports	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
X		11 Clean, Prepare, and Coat Filter Vessel Exterior	4	EA	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
X		12 Return Pressure Vessel to Service	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
X		13 Preparation of O&M Manual	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
X		14 Replace Crab-Type Manway Hatch (12" x 16")	1	EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
X		15 Replace Crab-Type Manway Hatch (18" x 24")	1	EA	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
X		16 Replace SS316 Air Lateral	1	EA	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
X		17 Replace SS316 underdrain Lateral	1	EA	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
		Total				\$958,300.00

CONTINGENCY					Razorback LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
X		18 CONTINGENCY (10%)	1	LS	\$95,830.00	\$95,830.00
		Total				\$95,830.00

GRAND TOTAL \$1,054,130.00
